Gutsche-Cup 2017

Platz Name Schule Nichtaktiv| Geburtsjahr|11.05.| 18.05. 01.06. 08.06. 15.06.
MTB MTB | MTB | MTB | MTB | Summe

Louis Koitsch GHS X 2008 1 1 1 1 1 5
Marwin Wilczek Uws X 2008 1 1 1 1 4
Miriam Kosak Uws X 2010 1 1 1 3
Oliver Schmidt GHS X 2010 1 1 1 1 1 5
Emilian Soster Uws X 2010 1 1 1 1 4
Marwin Mickel PB-Gym X 2006 1 1 1 3
Emely Glockner Leubnitz X 2005 1 1 1 3
Lilly Gléckner Uws X 2008 1 1 1 1 4
Leonard Soster KiGa X 2006 1 1 1 3
Mia Fischer Uws X 2007 1 1
Marlon Miiller SV Sachsen 90 DWS 2001 1 1
Robert Heinig SV Sachsen 90 DWS 2004 1 1 2
Carlos Beninca SV Sachsen 90 Neuk. 2005 1 1 1 1 4
William Schreyer SV Sachsen 90 KKGZ 2006 1 1 1 1 1 5
Hendrik Jung SV Sachsen 90 Leubnitz 2008 1 1 1 1 1 5
Janik Schuster SV Sachsen 90 Blk. 2007 1 1 1 1 4
Gerry Schulz SV Sachsen 90 Sahnschule 2004 1 1 1 1 4
Alexander Klopfer SV Sachsen 90 AvH-Gym 2003 1 1 2
Max Klopfer SV Sachsen 90 Fraureuth 2008 1 1 2
Winni Jantsch SV Sachsen 90 Windbergschule 2007 1 1
Lukas Schuster SV Sachsen 90 JM-Gym 2003 1 1 1 3
Florian Fritzsche Fast Meerane 2002 1 1
Vincent Keller Fast Neuk. 2004 1 1
Nico Miiller Fast ARS 2004 1 1
Lisa Fritzsche Fast Meerane 2009 1 1
Summe: 12 16 15 12 17 72

Schulcup ARS 1 1
AvH-Gym 1 1 2

Blk. 1 1 1 1 4

DWS 2 1 3

Fraureuth 1 1 2
GHS 2 2 2 2 2 10

JM-Gym 1 1 1 3

KiGa 1 1 1 3

KKGZ 1 1 1 1 1 5

Leubnitz 1 2 2 1 2 8

Meerane 2 2

Neuk. 1 1 1 2 5

PB-Gym 1 1 1 3

Windbergschule 1 1

Sahnschule 1 1 1 1 4
uws 3 3 4 3 3 16
Summe: 12 16 15 12 17 72




ZWICKIADE MTBO 10.06.2017
Platz Name Nichtaktiv
Klopfer Max
Schreyer William
3 Jung Hendrik

Beninca Carlos
Thomas Tjark

Schulz Gerry
Klopfer Alexander

Strecke

R1
R1
R1

R2
R2

R3
R3

Verein/Schule

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

Start

00:12:55
00:16:25
00:15:00

00:17:35
00:19:20

00:22:50
00:22:15

Ziel

00:28:20
00:52:30
00:52:25

00:42:30
01:03:25

00:47:20
00:47:50

Zeit

00:15:25
00:36:05
00:37:25

00:24:55
00:44:05

00:24:30
00:25:35

Wertung




ZWICKIADE MTB 17.06.2017

Platz Name Nichtaktiv Klasse

Leonard Soster

Marwin Wilczek
Emilian Soster
3 Oliver Schmidt

Emely Gléckner
Lilly Glockner
3  Louis Koitsch

Janik Schuster
Hendrik Jung
3 Lisa Fritzsche

Carlos Beninca
William Schreyer

Vincent Keller
Lukas Schuster
3 Nico Muller
4  Gerry Schulz

Florian Fritzsche
Jeremy Schulz

X

NA1

NA2
NA2
NA2

NA3
NA3
NA3

u11
u11
U11

u13
uU13

u15
u15
u15
u15

u17
u17

Verein/Schule
KiGa

UWS
UWsS
GHS

Leubnitz
uws
GHS

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
FAST Zweirad Haus Zwickau

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

FAST Zweirad Haus Zwickau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
FAST Zweirad Haus Zwickau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

FAST Zweirad Haus Zwickau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
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